Bussmann®
175For complete specification data, call Bussmann Information Fax ~ 636.527.1450
Data Sheet: 5023
Telpower® DC Power Protection Systems
Telpower® Compact Fused Disconnect Switch TPC & TPCDS
TPC & TPCDS
TPCDS - Telpower® Compact Fused Disconnect Switch
TPC - Telpower® Compact Fuse - Current Limiting

170° C RTI.
• Housing material: Black thermoplastic, UL rated 94 V-O,
120° C RTI.
*Not investigated to Canadian Requirements.
CE logo denotes compliance with European Union Low
Voltage Directive (50-1000Vac, 75-1500Vdc).  Refer
to Data Sheet: 8002 or contact Bussmann Application
Engineering for more information.
Catalog Number Description Ampere Rating
TPC-3 Compact Fuse 3A
TPC-4 Compact Fuse 4A
TPC-5 Compact Fuse 5A
TPC-6 Compact Fuse 6A
TPC-7 Compact Fuse 7A
TPC-8 Compact Fuse 8A
TPC-10 Compact Fuse 10A
TPC-12 Compact Fuse 12A
TPC-15 Compact Fuse 15A
TPC-20 Compact Fuse 20A
TPC-25 Compact Fuse 25A
TPC-30 Compact Fuse 30A
TPC-40 Compact Fuse 40A
TPC-50 Compact Fuse 50A
TPC-60 Compact Fuse 60A
TPC-75 Compact Fuse 75A
TPC-90 Compact Fuse 90A
TPC-100 Compact Fuse 100A
TPC-125 Compact Fuse 125A
TPCDS-BBE-1 Compact Disconnect 3-125A
TPCDS-BBE-2 Compact Disconnect 3-125A
TPCDS-BBE-3 Compact Disconnect 3-125A
TPCDS-BBM-1 Compact Disconnect 3-125A